

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CCP (S) 285/2019

Date of Order: 21.05.2019

Mohd. Shafi and Anr.

Vs. A. K. Mehta Private Secy. & anr.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

Appearance:

For the petitioner(s): Mr. Sheikh Najeeb, Adv.

For the respondent(s)

Notice, returnable within three weeks.

List again on 10.07.2019. Meanwhile, compliance report be filed.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu

21.05.2019

Paramjeet