

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 285/2019

Mohd. Shafi and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Najeeb, Advocate.

Vs

A. K. Mehta and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. R. S. Jamwal, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Compliance report be filed within three weeks.

List on 23.03.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
22.02.2022
Bunty