

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- CCP(S) No. 285/2019

Mohd. Shafi and another

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sheikh Najeeb, Advocate
v/s

A.K. Mehta and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. R.S. Jamwal, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Registry to attach the record of SWP No. 2663/2018 with this matter and
list it on 10.03.2023.

JAMMU
09.02.2023
Vishal



(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE